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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
07.05.2023 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 50.17 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 51.00 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 51.76 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 06.11.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 53.86 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 1:00.89 Антониј Симоновски ORION

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

9 - 10 godina

1. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:14.76 215 36.98 37.78
2. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:25.43 144 40.27 45.16
3. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:27.07 136 42.29 44.78
4. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:28.08 131 42.26 45.82
5. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:33.67 109 41.31 52.36
6. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:37.67 96 45.42 52.25
7. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:41.11 87 46.47 54.64
8. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:45.62 76 47.89 57.73
9. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:53.61 61 54.09 59.52

11 - 12 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:07.02 299 32.62 34.40
2. Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:20.80 170 37.43 43.37
3. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.56 166 37.83 43.73
4. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:27.81 133
5. Ognen Petrusevski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:42.84 82 47.21 55.63
6. Jakov Hardlichka 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:44.60 78 47.07 57.53
7. Nikita Dimovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:54.63 59 49.65 1:04.98

13 - 14 godina

1. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:00.93 398 28.72 32.21
2. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 1:02.69 365 30.13 32.56
3. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1:02.94 361 30.54 32.40
4. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 1:07.93 287 31.54 36.39
5. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1:12.18 239 33.59 38.59
6. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:13.58 226 35.96 37.62
7. Jon Makolli 09 S.Zenit, PR 1:13.66 225 36.61 37.05
8. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:14.16 221 34.29 39.87
9. Blagoj Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 1:15.07 213 34.92 40.15

10. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1:19.15 181 36.63 42.52
11. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 1:22.54 160 38.92 43.62

15 - 16 godina

1. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:03.20 357 30.13 33.07
2. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 8, SK 1:04.91 329 30.27 34.64
3. Kiril Donevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:08.44 281
4. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:10.21 260 33.39 36.82
5. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaji, FE 1:13.57 226
6. Alexandar Yordanov 08 Briz, BR 1:18.91 183 38.45 40.46
7. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida, SK 1:19.46 179 36.15 43.31
8. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:20.08 175
9. Antonio Bogdanovikj 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:30.65 121
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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open

1. Georgi Yordanov 06 Briz, BR 55.82 518 27.10 28.72
2. Marko Gjuzikj 06 Skopje, SK 57.79 467
3. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1:00.93 398 28.72 32.21
4. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 1:02.69 365 30.13 32.56
5. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1:02.94 361 30.54 32.40
6. Nikola Stojkovski 05 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:03.09 359 29.60 33.49
7. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:03.20 357 30.13 33.07
8. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 8, SK 1:04.91 329 30.27 34.64
9. Milan Jankoski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:07.02 299 32.62 34.40

10. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 1:07.93 287 31.54 36.39
11. Kiril Donevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:08.44 281
12. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:10.21 260 33.39 36.82
13. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1:12.18 239 33.59 38.59
14. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaji, FE 1:13.57 226
15. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 1:13.58 226 35.96 37.62
16. Jon Makolli 09 S.Zenit, PR 1:13.66 225 36.61 37.05
17. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:14.16 221 34.29 39.87
18. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:14.76 215 36.98 37.78
19. Blagoj Cvetkovski 10 Skopje, SK 1:15.07 213 34.92 40.15
20. Alexandar Yordanov 08 Briz, BR 1:18.91 183 38.45 40.46
21. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1:19.15 181 36.63 42.52
22. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida, SK 1:19.46 179 36.15 43.31
23. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:20.08 175
24. Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:20.80 170 37.43 43.37
25. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:21.56 166 37.83 43.73
26. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 1:22.54 160 38.92 43.62
27. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:25.43 144 40.27 45.16
28. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:27.07 136 42.29 44.78
29. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:27.81 133
30. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:28.08 131 42.26 45.82
31. Antonio Bogdanovikj 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:30.65 121
32. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:33.67 109 41.31 52.36
33. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 1:37.67 96 45.42 52.25
34. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:41.11 87 46.47 54.64
35. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vrdar, SK 1:41.13 87 47.13 54.00
36. Ognen Petrusevski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:42.84 82 47.21 55.63
37. Jakov Hardlichka 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:44.60 78 47.07 57.53
38. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 1:45.62 76 47.89 57.73
39. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 1:53.61 61 54.09 59.52
40. Nikita Dimovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:54.63 59 49.65 1:04.98
41. Marko Janakievski 15 Student, SK 2:21.69 31 1:06.40 1:15.29


